BREAKFAST 7:00am1011:30 am

BACON & EGG ROLL
Free-range egg, crispy bacon on a tfoasted brioche bun. Choice of BBQ or
tomato sauce.

DOUBLE BACON & EGG ROLL
Two free-range eggs, double bacon on a toasted brioche bun. Choice of BBQ
or fomato sauce.

HASH BROWN ROLL
Crispy hash browns, toasted Turkish roll. Choice of BBQ or tomato sauce.

BREAKY WRAP
Scrambled free-range egg, crispy bacon & hash brown w tomato relish in a
tortilla wrap

VEGE BREAKY WRAP
Scrambled free-range egg, baby spinach & mushroom w tomato relish in a
tortilla wrap

EGGS ON TOAST
Scrambled / Poached/ Fried served on toasted Sourdough

SMASHED AVOCADO & FETA
smashed avocado, crumbled feta on toasted Sourdough. Finished w balsamic
with two poached eggs

FULL BREAKY
Two free-range eggs (poached, fried or scrambled), bacon, chorizo,
mushroom, tomato, baby spinach, hash brown, tfoasted sourdough

HERBIVORE
Two free-range eggs (poached, fried or scrambled), mushroom, tomato, baby
spinach, avocado& toasted sourdough.

PALEO
Two free-range poached eggs, avocado, baby spinach, capsicum, mushroom,
bacon.

EGGS BENNY
Two poached free-range eggs w hollandaise sauce on toasted sourdough.
With:

Bacon or Ham or Baby Spinach

Salmon

OMELETTE
Free-range eggs and served on toasted sourdough.
Choice of:

Tomato & Baby Spinach (v) OR

Chorizo & Mushroom

RAISIN TOAST - Thick Cut
Single Slice
Two Slices

TOAST w SPREADS - Vegemite, Peanut Butter, Jam

BREAKFAST SIDES

Cheese

Egg

Bacon, spinach, chorizo, mushroom, tomatoes, avocado
Smoked Salmon

Gluten Free Bread / Toast — per slice

7.5

12.0

7.0

10.0

10.0

9.5

12.0

16.0
22.0

18.0

18.0

15.0
17.0

13.0

2.5
5.0

5.0

1.5
2.0
2.5
5.0
1.0



I. U N C H Kitchen closes 2.00 pm Monday- Friday

MAINS

PASTA

BURGERS

Chips

CAESER SALAD
Cos lefttuce w crispy bacon, boiled egg, parmesan cheese & croutons
finished with our house Caesar dressing.

With Chicken

SALT n PEPPER CALAMARI (DF, GF)
Crispy Seasoned Calamari served w a garden salad, chips & aioli.

BEER BATTERED FLATHEAD
Crispy beer battered flathead served w garden salad, chips & aioli.

WARM ROAST VEGE & FETA SALAD (V. GF)
Oven roasted pumpkin & red peppers tossed w baby spinach, feta &
olives. Finished w house balsamic vinaigrette.

WARM GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD (GF)
Grilled chicken w a salad of leaves, feta, tomato, cucumber, Spanish
onion & olives. Finished w balsamic vinaigrette.

CHICKEN & AVOCADO MELT
Toasted café bread filled with sliced chicken breast, avocado, cheese
& aioli. Served with chips.

HOUSE MADE BEEF LASAGNE
Layers of pasta sheets filled w homemade Bechamel & Bolognese
sauces & cheese, baked in the oven.

HOUSE MADE VEGE LASAGNE (V)
Layers of pasta sheets filled w roast veges, homemade Bechamel &
Napoli sauces & cheese, baked in the oven.

PESTO PASTA (V)
Pasta tossed in a creamy basil pesto, sundried tfomato & finished with
parmesan.

With: Chicken

PASTA CARBONARA
Pasta w bacon & mushroom tossed in a creamy sauce & finished w egg
& parmesan.

With: Chicken

PASTA ARRABBIATA (V)
Pasta w olives, roast capsicum & chilli in a Napoli sauce. Finished w
parmesan.

With: Chicken

BEEF
Grilled house made premium beef patty served on a toasted bun w
lettuce, tomato, qioli & fomato relish.

With the lot — bacon, fried egg & cheese

MARINATED CHICKEN
Grilled marinated tenderloin on a toasted bun w leftuce, tomato &
sweet chilli mayo.

With the lot — bacon, fried egg & cheese

BEER BATTERED FLAT HEAD
Beer Battered flathead fillets on a toasted bun w lettuce, tomato & aioli.

VEGE (V)
Vege paftty on a toasted bun w lettuce, fomato & house made labneh
cheese

Side of Chips OR Salad
Gravy / Aioli / Hollandaise
Tomato / BBQ Sauces / Chilli Sauce

15.0

19.0
16.0

16.0

16.0

18.0

14.0

12.0

12.0

15.0

19.0
17.0

21.0
15.0

19.0
12.0

17.5
12.0

17.5
12.0

12.0

4.5
3.0
1.5
0.5





