## BREAKFAST 7:00 AM TO 11:30 AM

BACON & EGG ROLL Free-range egg, crispy bacon on a toasted brioche bun. Choice of BBQ or tomato sauce.	7.5
DOUBLE BACON & EGG ROLL  Two free-range eggs, double bacon on a toasted brioche bun. Choice of BBQ or tomato sauce.	12.0
HASH BROWN ROLL Crispy hash browns, toasted Turkish roll. Choice of BBQ or tomato sauce.	7.0
BREAKY WRAP Scrambled free-range egg, crispy bacon & hash brown w tomato relish in a tortilla wrap	10.0
<b>VEGE BREAKY WRAP</b> Scrambled free-range egg, baby spinach & mushroom w tomato relish in a tortilla wrap	10.0
EGGS ON TOAST Scrambled / Poached/ Fried served on toasted Sourdough	9.5
SMASHED AVOCADO & FETA smashed avocado, crumbled feta on toasted Sourdough. Finished w balsamic	12.0
with two poached eggs	16.0
Two free-range eggs (poached, fried or scrambled), bacon, chorizo, mushroom, tomato, baby spinach, hash brown, toasted sourdough	22.0
HERBIVORE Two free-range eggs (poached, fried or scrambled), mushroom, tomato, baby spinach, avocado& toasted sourdough.	18.0
PALEO Two free-range poached eggs, avocado, baby spinach, capsicum, mushroom, bacon.	18.0
EGGS BENNY Two poached free-range eggs w hollandaise sauce on toasted sourdough. With:	
Bacon <u>or</u> Ham <u>or</u> Baby Spinach Salmon	15.0 17.0
OMELETTE Free-range eggs and served on toasted sourdough. Choice of:     Tomato & Baby Spinach (v) OR     Chorizo & Mushroom	13.0
RAISIN TOAST - Thick Cut Single Slice	2.5
Two Slices	5.0
TOAST w SPREADS - Vegemite, Peanut Butter, Jam	5.0
BREAKFAST SIDES	
Cheese Egg Bacon, spinach, chorizo, mushroom, tomatoes, avocado	1.5 2.0 2.5
Smoked Salmon Gluten Free Bread / Toast – per slice	5.0 1.0
Clotoff from product por silco	1.0

\_\_\_\_\_

## LUNCH

## Kitchen closes 2.00 pm Monday- Friday

MAINS	CAESER SALAD  Cos lettuce w crispy bacon, boiled egg, parmesan cheese & croutons finished with our house Caesar dressing.	15.0
	With Chicken	19.0
	SALT n PEPPER CALAMARI (DF, GF) Crispy Seasoned Calamari served w a garden salad, chips & aioli.	16.0
	<b>BEER BATTERED FLATHEAD</b> Crispy beer battered flathead served w garden salad, chips & aioli.	16.0
	WARM ROAST VEGE & FETA SALAD (V, GF)  Oven roasted pumpkin & red peppers tossed w baby spinach, feta & olives. Finished w house balsamic vinaigrette.	16.0
	WARM GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD (GF) Grilled chicken w a salad of leaves, feta, tomato, cucumber, Spanish onion & olives. Finished w balsamic vinaigrette.	18.0
	CHICKEN & AVOCADO MELT  Toasted café bread filled with sliced chicken breast, avocado, cheese  & aioli. Served with chips.	14.0
PASTA	HOUSE MADE BEEF LASAGNE Layers of pasta sheets filled w homemade Bechamel & Bolognese sauces & cheese, baked in the oven.	12.0
	HOUSE MADE VEGE LASAGNE (V) Layers of pasta sheets filled w roast veges, homemade Bechamel & Napoli sauces & cheese, baked in the oven.	12.0
	PESTO PASTA (V) Pasta tossed in a creamy basil pesto, sundried tomato & finished with parmesan.	15.0
	With: Chicken	19.0
	PASTA CARBONARA Pasta w bacon & mushroom tossed in a creamy sauce & finished w egg & parmesan.	17.0 21.0
	With: Chicken	
	PASTA ARRABBIATA (V) Pasta w olives, roast capsicum & chilli in a Napoli sauce. Finished w parmesan.	15.0
	With: Chicken	19.0
BURGERS	<b>BEEF</b> Grilled house made premium beef patty served on a toasted bun w lettuce, tomato, aioli & tomato relish.	12.0
	With the lot – bacon, fried egg & cheese	17.5
	MARINATED CHICKEN  Grilled marinated tenderloin on a toasted bun w lettuce, tomato &	12.0
	sweet chilli mayo.  With the lot – bacon, fried egg & cheese	17.5
	BEER BATTERED FLAT HEAD Beer Battered flathead fillets on a toasted bun w lettuce, tomato & aioli.	12.0
	<b>VEGE (V)</b> Vege patty on a toasted bun w lettuce, tomato & house made labneh cheese	12.0
Chips Side of Ch	ips <b>OR</b> Salad	4.5 3.0
Gravy / A	ioli / Hollandaise BBQ Sauces / Chilli Sauce	1.5 0.5